32 H A Z LU X® H A Z A R D O U S LO C ATI O N LI G HTI N G PR O D U C TS A N D ACC E SSO R IE S
CLASS I
Division 2 Groups A, B, C, D
Zone 2 Group IIC
Zone 22 Group IIIB
CLASS II
Division 2 Groups F, G
CLASS III

—
FMR LED
Numbering system
—
Fixture
—
Mounting accessories (order separately)
Part
Part
number Description
1  Model FMR10 12260 to 12370 lumens
FMR15 16200 to 16490 lumens
FMR20 20380 to 20730 lumens
FMR25 25860 to 26610 lumens
FMR30 31400 to 31670 lumens
2   Optic CUT Wide beam (no optics)
R2  IESNA Type 2
OC Oval, 26° x 108°
SC Spot 18°
3  Finish W White
4  Color 35 Warm white (3500 K)
35H Warm white, high CRI (3500 K)
50 Cool white (5000 K)
50H Cool white, high CRI (5000 K)
5  Power AC 120 to 277 V AC
HV 347 to 480 V AC
6  Location HL Hazardous location
7  Market U US market
Part Part number Description
Mounting type FMR-WM-WT Wall mount 5
FMR-HK-WT Hanging pendant
FMR-PM-WT Pole mount 5
FMR-YM Yoke mount 4,5
FMR-YK High vibration yoke 2,4,5
Lighting fixture
Model
FMR30
Optic
CUT
Finish
W
Color
35
Power
AC
Location
HL
Market
U
1 3 5 72 4 6
Standard offering above, 13 alternate optical profiles available upon request.
Contact sales representative for further details.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may incur.
—
Modular optics (20 options)
90
60
30
0
30
60
90
R2 – IESNA Type 2
Model Lumens
Lumens/
watts
FMR10 12370 132
FMR15 16340 130
FMR20 20560 125
FMR25 26090 117
FMR30 31670 109
90
60